2202 INDEX

Pensions—(Continued)

Montgomery County—Judges; laws amended.

See p. 2104.

See Retirement Systems. - .

Wicomico County—Increased. See p. 2130.
People’s Council—See Public Service Commission.
People’s Courts—

Anne Arundel County—

Civil cases; jurisdiction
Larceny; jurisdiction ......

Motor vehicle cases; suspension of penalty .......

.............

Prisoners; work release program.
References corrected .

Salaries increased ..

......

Substitute judge; term
Baltimore City—
Judges; salaries increased .....

Wage claims; obsolete provisions repealed .......

.............

Clerks—Surety bonds
Harford County—
Clerk’s records and dockets

Prisoners; work release program
Montgomery County—
Deposit on cash bonds

Judges; number and salaries
Sentences suspended; writs issued

Prince George’s County—

Clerks; operations

Motor vehicle cases; suspension of penalty .......

Prisoners; work release program

.............

Permits—See Licenses.
Perryville—
Charter—
Sec. 312A added. See p. 1969.
Sec. 312A (q) added. See p. 1974.

Water and sewer projects—Financing. See p. 1973.

Water and sewerage systems—
Charter generally amended. See p. 1969.

Personnel—See State Employees.
Pesticides—Regulation and use ..

Petroleum Products—
Motor Fuel Inspection Law—Enacted; provisions
Oil spillage-—Emergency powers

............

Pharmacy—
Appropriation to Board of

Board—Transferred

Physical Fitness—
Commission—
Appropriation to ...

Transferred . rereeseereenees

Physical Therapy—
Board—

Appropriation to
Transferred

Chap.

369
367
505
320
470
749
604
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266
539
268

276

505
462

593

421
412

162
i
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831
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1224
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1639
1412

8567
169
1376

785
785

724
1260
727
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1224
1161

1390

1051
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478
208

505
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478
208



